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CHRISTIAN SPORTS ASSOCIATION

2026 CHRISTIAN BASKETBALL GAME SCHEDULE

HIGH SCHOOL | 9t-12t" Grade Boys League

(Coach Information Included)

JUST PLAY SPORTS
COURT #2
DATE 6:00 7:00 :0
1/9/26) 1 v 2|3 v 4|5 v 8
116/26) 6 v 3|5 v 2|4 v 1
1/23/26) 2 v _4]1 v 6|3 v 5
1/30/26) 5 v 4|3 v 1]6 v 2
2/6/26) 1 v 5|2 v 3|4 v &
2/13/26 TOURNAMENT WEEK #6
BRACKETS TO BE POSTED ON THE APP
ALL STAR GAMES WEEK #7--FEB 21ST
Houston's First Baptist

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS LEAGUE
FRIDAY NIGHT
Team # Coach Name EMAIL CELL
HS-1 Hamane Edwards |hedwards@bridgeprepacademy.org 301-395-9981
HS-2 Phillip Nelson pnelson@memorialprivateschool.com 405-990-8592
HS-3 Brian Merchant bcmerchant@yahoo.com 214-991-1036
HS-4 John Guillory guillory_john@yahoo.com 281-216-2871
HS-5 John Burk burk61@gmail.com 908-723-2739
HS-6 Steve Curtright scurtright@gatewayacademyhouston.org [(402-730-1922
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